
StTTV Nachwuchsliga Steiermark DG 2, 2024/2025 am 22.03.2025 Blatt 0

Siegerliste

NL Stmk Gruppe 1
1. Natter Jakob (LEO)
2. Eppich Luca (KAPF)
3. Polzhofer Sandra (BEBU)

NL Stmk Gruppe 2
1. Bschaiden Tobias (HAR)
2. Pucher Lukas (FKI)
3. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)

NL Stmk Gruppe 3
1. Sorko Lian (ATS)
2. Schuster Felix (AFUE)
3. Marshantseva Marina (ATS)

NL Stmk Gruppe 4
1. Atabekyan Tigran (AFUE)
2. Goldgruber Paul (FKI)
3. Kaufmann Linus (IND)

NL Stmk Gruppe 5
1. Eisinger Manuel (WEI)
2. Reber Felix (AFUE)
3. Kletzenbauer Oliver (BEBU)

NL Stmk Gruppe 6
1. Asker Malik (GRA)
2. Eichhöbl Jorden (LEO)
3. Trummer-Fink Aurel (FEL)

NL Stmk Gruppe 7
1. Grinschgl Fabian (GRA)
2. Edelsbrunner Kajetan (FEL)
3. Freiberger-Rath Anton (AFUE)
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Natter Jakob LEO  4  1  9  1

Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  2  3  7  4

Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  1  4  6  5

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  3  2  8  3

Eppich Luca KAPF  4  1  9  2

Hufnagl Lukas LEO  1  4  6  6
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Bschaiden Tobias HAR  5  0 10  1

Pucher Lukas FKI  4  1  9  2

Spanner Elias AFUE  1  4  6  6

Winkler Philipp AFUE  2  3  7  4

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  2  3  7  3

Wiederhofer Leo WEI  1  4  6  5
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Schuster Felix AFUE  5  1 11  2

Marshantseva Marina ATS  4  2 10  3

Eisinger Christoph WEI  2  4  8  5 SV: 5:5

Fuchs Jonathan HAR  2  4  8  6 SV: 3:5

Kukovetz Jonah IND  2  4  8  4 SV: 5:3

 - spielfrei

Sorko Lian ATS  6  0 12  1

Niederl Marcel AFUE  0  6  6  7
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Fabian Vince IND  0  5  5  6

Atabekyan Tigran AFUE  5  0 10  1

Bader Jan LEO  1  4  6  5

Goldgruber Paul FKI  4  1  9  2

Schöllauf Julian AFUE  2  3  7  4

Kaufmann Linus IND  3  2  8  3
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Fratnik Ben GRA  2  4  8  5

Kletzenbauer Oliver BEBU  4  2 10  3

 - spielfrei

Reber Felix AFUE  5  1 11  2

Schweigler Jonas AFUE  3  3  9  4

Atabekyan Razmik AFUE  0  6  6  7

Eisinger Manuel WEI  6  0 12  1

Jehle Philip IND  1  5  7  6
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Konzett Philipp GRA  3  3  9  4

Eichhöbl Jorden LEO  5  1 11  2

Damnjanovic Stefan BEBU  0  6  6  7

Yazdani Vincent IND  1  5  7  6

 - spielfrei

Damnjanovic Filip BEBU  2  4  8  5

Trummer-Fink Aurel FEL  4  2 10  3

Asker Malik GRA  6  0 12  1
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Grinschgl Fabian GRA  6  0 12  1

Urch Matthias GRA  2  4  8  5

 - spielfrei

Schober David AFUE  4  2 10  4 SV: 3:4

Freiberger-Rath Anton AFUE  4  2 10  3 SV: 3:3

Mokesch-Holzer Julian AFUE  1  5  7  6

Edelsbrunner Kajetan FEL  4  2 10  2 SV: 4:3

Knapitsch Xaver ATS  0  6  6  7
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